126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV010622
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
TSLL Series  |  TSLL-D Under Cabinet
1Tunable white, tunable color and RGB/W options detailed on page 3.
2Delivered Lumens are Standard Output (SO) and Low Output (LO) at 80+CRI 4000K CCT.  Use the following multiplier to estimate delivered
lumens at other CCTs: 2700K = 0.94, 3000K = 0.96, 3500K = 0.98, 5000K = 1.02. All values nominal. See page 2 for photometry.
3See page 2 for fixture lengths and mounting points.
4Not all options integral to fixture.  Consult factory.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS2 LENGTH3 MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS4
TSLL-D   FA S
TSLL-D
Under
Cabinet
Direct
FA = Frosted
Acrylic
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
90 CRI add "9" Ex:
940 = 4000K @ 90 CRI
TUNABLE WHITE
 & COLOR1
2-Channel White
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DALI =  for DALI
2DMX = for DMX
2PSQ = for Lutron
2SNS  = for Signify
2CAS = for Casambi
3-Channel White
3DLM for DLM
3-Channel Color
RGB
4-Channel Color/White
RGBW
5-Channel Color/Warm
White/Cool White
RGBWW
LO = 660/ft
(5W/ft, 128LPW)
SO = 890/ft
(7W/ft,128LPW)
HO = 1100/ft
(9W/ft, 122LPW)
Consult factory for
additional lumen
packages.
All values nominal.
1 = 12 in
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
For other enter
row length (e.g.
48 = 48 ft)
S = Surface W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1.0%) - Standard
DIMSR = 0-10V (5.0%) Sensor Ready
DIMST = Step Dimming (40%/100%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
LTEA2W = Hi-Lume 1% 2-Wire 120V
SENSORS & CONTROLS
ESN = Philips™ EasySense
DAY = Daylight Harvesting
OCC = Occupancy Sensor
CAS = Casambi Bluetooth control